Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

55cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:27:18

Campos Novos 0,000 Km

3/3/2018 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(910) ANGELO GABRIEL GONCALVES
1 1:41.870 +3.082 17:29:38.291
2 1:39.472 +0.684 17:31:17.763
3 1:38.788 17:32:56.551
4 1:40.518 +1.730 17:34:37.069
5 1:39.262 +0.474 17:36:16.331
6 1:39.099 +0.311 17:37:55.430
7 1:40.193 +1.405 17:39:35.623
8 1:40.927 +2.139 17:41:16.550
(4) EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MIELKE
1 1:41.609 +3.538 17:29:39.207
2 1:39.702 +1.631 17:31:18.909
3 1:39.924 +1.853 17:32:58.833
4 1:39.429 +1.358 17:34:38.262
5 1:38.835 +0.764 17:36:17.097
6 1:48.381 +10.310 17:38:05.478
7 1:38.071 17:39:43.549
8 1:38.220 +0.149 17:41:21.769
(413) FELIPE MARTINI TASCA
1 1:43.583 +0.902 17:29:43.151
2 2:09.544 +26.863 17:31:52.695
3 1:49.027 +6.346 17:33:41.722
4 1:42.719 +0.038 17:35:24.441
5 1:42.681 17:37:07.122
6 1:44.784 +2.103 17:38:51.906
7 1:44.046 +1.365 17:40:35.952
8 1:43.926 +1.245 17:42:19.878
(100) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
1 2:00.376 +4.737 17:30:04.897
2 1:56.452 +0.813 17:32:01.349
3 1:55.639 17:33:56.988
4 1:55.657 +0.018 17:35:52.645
5 1:57.563 +1.924 17:37:50.208
6 1:56.840 +1.201 17:39:47.048
7 1:58.288 +2.649 17:41:45.336
(69) ARIEL DE FREITAS CLASEN
1 2:08.556 +1.030 17:30:16.827
2 2:07.526 17:32:24.353
3 3:16.642 +1:09.116 17:35:40.995
4 2:11.722 +4.196 17:37:52.717
5 2:08.577 +1.051 17:40:01.294
6 2:10.094 +2.568 17:42:11.388
Orbits
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